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7150 STRAND CIRCLE BRADENTON FL 34203
https://candiscarmichael.com

$344,000

One or more photo(s) has been virtually staged. MAGNIFICIENT VIEW and MANY
UPGRADES make this vaulted ceiling 2 BR/2 BA Condo a RARE FIND!  The Owners
have recently upgraded the Kitchen with gorgeous all wood cabinets and granite
countertops, both Bathrooms with new flooring, vanities, a custom-designed shower
in the ensuite, and a reverse osmosis […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1368 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: EXP REALTY LLC Office ID: MFR261010944

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRA4618374

Description
Virtual Tour: https://listings.showcasemedia.us/7150-Strand-Cir/idx

Basics
Unit Number: 8-202 Bathrooms Full: 2

Date added: Added 6 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Floors: 2 floors Area, sq ft: 1368 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft Year built: 2003

UnitNumber: 8-202 View: Water

SubdivisionName: CYPRESS STRAND PH I ListOfficeName: EXP REALTY LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 35 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Private Maintained Road

Property Features
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Interior Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling
Fans(s), Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family
Room Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Split
Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Exhaust
Fan, Ice Maker, Kitchen Reverse Osmosis
System, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Washer

Flooring: Laminate, Tile Laundry Features: Laundry Closet,
Same Floor As Condo Unit

Patio And Porch Features: Covered, Rear Porch,
Screened

Waterfront YN: Yes

Waterfront Features: Lake Parking Features: Garage Door
Opener, Ground Level, Guest

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Pets Allowed: Breed Restrictions, Cats
OK, Dogs OK, Number Limit, Size Limit

Exterior Features: Balcony, Rain Gutters, Sidewalk,
Sliding Doors, Sprinkler Metered

Roof: Membrane, Tile

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Fire Sprinkler
System, Smoke Detector(s)

Window Features: Blinds, Rods

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable Available,
Cable Connected, Electricity Connected, Fiber Optics,
Phone Available, Public, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler
Meter, Underground Utilities, Water Connected

View: Water

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished Lot Features: Greenbelt, Landscaped,
Near Golf Course, Sidewalk, Private

Property Details
Subdivision Name: CYPRESS STRAND PH I Parcel Number: 1731751609

Levels: One Direction Faces: South

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Association Information
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Association Fee Includes: Cable TV, Common Area Taxes, Pool,
Escrow Reserves Fund, Fidelity Bond, Insurance, Internet,
Maintenance Structure, Maintenance Grounds, Management, Pest
Control, Recreational Facilities

Association Amenities:
Cable TV, Clubhouse, Golf
Course, Pickleball Court(s),
Pool, Recreation Facilities,
Spa/Hot Tub, Tennis
Court(s)

Community Features: Association Recreation - Owned, Buyer
Approval Required, Clubhouse, Deed Restrictions, Golf Carts OK, No
Truck/RV/Motorcycle Parking, Pool, Sidewalks, Tennis Courts

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $2,282

Tax Other Annual Assessment
Amount: 434

Tax Legal Description: UNIT 8-202, CYPRESS
STRAND, A CONDO PI#17317.5160/9

Tax Lot: NA

Rooms

Room type Level

Kitchen First

Great Room First

Primary Bedroom First

Primary Bathroom First

Bedroom 2 First

Bathroom 2 First
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Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Fire Sprinkler
System, Smoke Detector(s)

CommunityFeatures: Association Recreation -
Owned, Buyer Approval Required, Clubhouse,
Deed Restrictions, Golf Carts OK, No
Truck/RV/Motorcycle Parking, Pool, Sidewalks,
Tennis Courts

WindowFeatures: Blinds, Rods ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Rain Gutters,
Sidewalk, Sliding Doors, Sprinkler Metered

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Fiber Optics, Phone Available,
Public, Sewer Connected, Sprinkler Meter,
Underground Utilities, Water Connected

Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling Fans(s),
Eat-in Kitchen, High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family
Room Combo, Living Room/Dining Room Combo,
Open Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor,
Split Bedroom, Stone Counters, Thermostat,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Exhaust Fan, Ice Maker,
Kitchen Reverse Osmosis System, Microwave,
Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central, Electric

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Membrane, Tile

Parking: Garage Door Opener, Ground Level, Guest

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Condominium Disclosures: Condominium Disclosure Available, HOA/PUD/Condo

Disclosure, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Go Direct, Lock Box Electronic,
ShowingTime


